
Date Transaction Amount
Balance from Fall Page 1 $9,720.00

11/5/2025
Deposit - Week 11 - 6 Teams;  -35 BR/R; -15 

BR/R Fund $345.00
$10,065.00

11/12/2025
Deposit - Week 12 - 7 Teams; -80 Ron's Ink -30 

BR/R $670.00
$10,735.00

11/19/2025 Deposit - Week 13 - 4 Teams; - 55 BR/R $155.00
$10,890.00

11/26/2025
Deposit - Week 14 - 5 Teams; - 40 Website; -25 

BR/R $415.00
$11,305.00

12/8/2025 Withdraw - Ron's Fees    -900 $900.00
$10,405.00

12/8/2025 Withdraw - Becky's Fees    -1000 $1,000.00
$9,405.00

12/8/2025
Deposit - Week 15 - 5 Teams; -90 BR/R Fund; -

40 BR/R $150.00
$9,555.00

12/17/2025
Deposit - Week 16 - 8 Teams; -10 BR/R; -60 

BR/R Funds $650.00
$10,205.00

12/24/2025
Deposit - Week 17 - 5 Teams; -25 BR/R; -35 

BR/R Fund $120.00
End Balance $10,325.00
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